Ведомость соревнований P&G (ПИТЧ ЭНД ГОУ).      Дата  «____10__» июля  2014  г.

                                        
Судьи  Толпегин А. 
	№
	ФИО
	Порода
	Кличка
	баллы
	∑
	место

	1
	Шутов
	Амст
	Гектор
	25
	25
	25
	15
	15
	25
	25
	25
	
	
	
	
	180
	6

	2
	Соколова
	Но
	Шеви
	10
	10
	10
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	40
	13

	3
	Ибрагимова
	эртлебухер
	Ойла
	25
	25
	15
	15
	20
	20
	20
	25
	25
	
	
	
	190
	4

	4
	Сосина
	Ризеншнауцер
	Ваджет
	20
	20
	25
	25
	25
	0
	20
	20
	25
	
	
	
	180
	5

	5
	Сырова
	Лабрадор
	Твэгги
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	0
	30
	10
	10
	
	
	
	100
	9

	6
	Корнышева
	Метис
	Шнура
	15
	15
	20
	20
	25
	20
	25
	20
	
	
	
	
	160
	7

	7
	Шутов
	Тервюрен
	Вьюга
	20
	20
	25
	25
	25
	25
	20
	25
	25
	25
	
	
	235
	1

	8
	Парасотка
	Грюнендаль
	Жоли
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25
	20
	25
	25
	25
	
	
	
	220
	2

	9
	Сырова
	Вельш корги
	Рики
	0
	20
	20
	20
	20
	20
	20
	0
	
	
	
	
	120
	8

	10
	Тюкин
	Эктлебухер
	Каспер
	20
	20
	25
	15
	20
	25
	25
	25
	25
	15
	
	
	215
	3

	11
	Прончатова
	рос
	Джек
	20
	20
	20
	10
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	90
	11

	12
	Жилова
	самоед
	Санти
	0
	0
	20
	20
	0
	10
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	50
	12

	13
	Мовсисян
	ризеншнауцер
	Вита
	25
	20
	0
	20
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	90
	10
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